Dept of General Education

INTRA DISTRICT TRANSFER 2025-26

RANK PUBLISH STATUS

10

11

12

13

14

Thiruvananthapuram

Kollam

Pathanamthitta

Alappuzha
Kottayam
Idukki
Ernakulam
Thrissur
Palakkad
Malappuram
Kozhikode
Wayanad
Kannur

Kasaragod

District

Status

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe

Publishe
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